
 

Thinking about  
Graduate School? 

Spring 2018 Schedule: 

All Sessions will be held in 

the Learning  

Center, Sage Hall 315. 

No Registration Needed 

Learn more about: 

 Entrance exams: You may not even 

need to take one! 

 Application dos and don’ts 

 Picking the right program for you 

 Funding grad school 

— This presentation is free for UNT 

students, staff, and alumni  

— Spots fill up fast and seating is on 

a first come,  first serve basis 

— To ensure a seat it is 

recommended to arrive 10-15 

minutes early 

Come to a FREE Graduate School: Guide 
to Getting In workshop! 

No idea where to begin? 

DATE TIME 

Tuesday, January 23 5-6 pm 

Thursday, February 1 1-2 pm 

Wednesday, February 7 4-5 pm 

Monday, February 12 2-3 pm 

Tuesday, February 20 6-7 pm 

Wednesday, February 28 12-1 pm 

Thursday, March 8 5-6 pm 

Friday, March 23 12-1 pm 

Tuesday, March 27 1-2 pm 

Monday, April 2 6-7 pm 

Wednesday, April 11 3-4 pm 

Tuesday, April 17 2-3 pm 

Monday, April 23 4-5 pm 

Wednesday, May 2 6-7 pm 


